

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1420

Page 2, line 4, replace "Any" with "Each selling agency, livestock auction market, livestock dealer, and any other"

Page 5, line 1, after "personnel" insert ", including agents,"

Page 6, line 24, after the second boldfaced period insert:

"1."

Page 6, line 30, after the period insert:

"2."

Page 7, line 3, replace "1." with "a."

Page 7, line 4, replace the underscored period with "; or"

Page 7, line 5, replace "2." with "b."

Renumber accordingly